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Name

BRIAN HEMSBEL
ERIC BERRY
FHTL. HARRIS
TY HOFFNER
SCOTT JONES

- DART MEVERS
KEVIN SHUMAKER -~

MATT RANKIN
DOUE KAKCHR
BHRIS NICKOL
CHAD DOYLE
PAUL MILLER
RICH RAMSEY
BHRIAN BHINSGMY
RAUT SHARMA
BOE HAMHOND
HETTH BENTLEY
CURT TAYLOR
FRANK CARTER
GREG HULDEN

. CHRIS FOX

GEORGE THIANS
KETTH MOHENZTE
gaM STOVER
STEVE MAHL,
SHANN BECK
ERIC WISE

GHAD DVORAH
GEOTT JENKING
THOY HABS |

TROY MOGOWAN

CHARLIE SETKEL
CHRIS ROWLAND
CLAYTON LUOEMM
KON CLUM

JARED THOMFEON
RICH KADEL
PHIL CHESTER
PETER PETERSUON
GREG GRAKWLIN
JOHN GREENAMALT
AARGN STYDHANM
JEFF OKELM -
CROLE MODANIEL

thron (39

e=17,55
1£-1g:09
2o-1%:09
2= 18313
22=- 141 15
40-18. 5%

opth Union (#4)
3= 1905 6~ 17121
g- )71:35
g-17:40
29- 74,59
42- 12:20
77 — 200l
79—~ 2040

o tesm. X Qver 7 runners)

Team Tine
WYNFQORD 17430
LUCHs 17841
COLONEL CRAWFORD 17156
LUCAS 18108
NORTHMOR 18421
NORTH UNION/ 18124
ELGIN 18328
NORTH UNLONY 18135
NORTH UNION, 18140
WESTERN REBERVE 18142
MORTHMOR 18149
SENECA EAST 18154
VHURON 18152
WESTERN RESERVE 1854
NEW LONDON 18154
MURON 18155
E1LGTN 18156
VHURDN 19309
/3awaaﬁ EAST 19309
HURGHM 19309
VHURON 19312
AURON 19315
MEW LONDON 19216
NEW LONDON 19520
WESTERN RESERVE 19322
HESTERN RESERVE 19325
SENECA EAST 19436
NEW LONDON 19137
NORTH UNIONS 193138
FLYMOUTH 19440
RIDGEDALE 19341
SOUTH CENTRAL 19142
NEW LONDON 19142
PLYMOUTH 19144
NORTHMOR 19448
LUDAS 1950
RIDGEDALE 19354
WYNFORD 191564
/ﬁYNFORD 19357
HURON 19458
ELSIN 20¢00
MOFTH UNIDNY 20400
CLESR FORK Zei06
WYNFORD 20500
| l&i,(u3} k., R 025)
15— 17 54 10~ 17142
23- 1L j4- 1154
24- 1220 15— 1622
9§ - 16.37 - 1%:24
33- 1%142 50- }9:)4
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CJON BOVIA
- BHANN LEONHART
TIM COLLINS
SCUTT SEIDEL.
ERIC SEE

RON BUCHANAN
DAVID EICHORN
CHAD SHAWBER
TIH GRAY

DUANE ADAMS
DEREK BRUTCHEY
JEFF THUMS

ROE POWELL
SHAUN SMITH

. TODD SMARY
TODD TAYLORY
SCOTT EAUMAN
KURT BEAL

SEAN STARNER
'ED RIDDLEBAUGH
MATT GEBARDT
ED PFEIFER
TODD CLINGMAN
DARREN HUNT
BROCK TURNER
KURT HARTHAN
MICAH GETTER
ROBB MOSER
" ROD EEIDELSCHIES
BRECE - STEFHENS
MIKE EVANS
JOSH RICHHOND
JEREMY HAUFMAN
STEVE KENMARD
DOUG WELLER
ADAM JOLLIFF
JIM PRILLIPS
GCOTT HONARD
ED SURKHOLDER
GREG ROBERTS
WILLIE DYER
CKYLE KIRK

BEN RYERSON
BILLY PICKEMS
RY&N WAL TERS
THAD UTT

RICK SENTERS
MATT CLINGER

B

TEAM SCORES

SOUTH CENTRAL
COLONEL CRAWFORD
PLYMOUTH

SOUTH CENTRAL
NORTHMGR

WESTERN RESERVE
NORTHMOR
COLONEL CRAWFORD
ELGIN

PLYMOUTH
NORTHMOR

LUCAE

CLEAR FORK

CLEAR FORK
PLYMOUTH

WYNFORD
CARDINGTON

CLEAR FORK
RIDBEDALE

SENECA EAST
COLONEL CRAHFORD
OOLONEL CRAWFORD
MY NF DRD

SOUTH CENTRAL
CLEAR FORK
COLONEL CRAWFORD
BENICA EAST
NORTH UNION
WYNFORD

ELGIN

LUCAS

RIDGEDALE

ELETN

FLYMOUTH

NORTH UNIONY
ELGIN

S ARDINGTON
FLYMOUTH

SENECA EAST
RIDGEDALE
COLOWEL CRAWFORD
CARDINGTON

SDUTH CENTRAL
CARDINGTON
RIDGEDALE

CLEAR FORK
CARDINGTON
CARDINGTON

20500

20380
20300

“20300

20114
20814
20814
20819
20t21
20824

20323

20424
24329
20429
20831
204395
204386
20139
203490
20143
20446
26448
20554
24458
FARLE!
23301
21101
23401
71411
21311
21421
21174
21325
71333
213490
21348
21449
22102
22302
22102
22402
22302
23350
24325
24339
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FEGRY PALMER
CEINDY STARLIN
TRADEY WEIR

- BaRAH DVORAK

HOLLY ECKERT

TanMuy SCHULTZ
ONTARID

JENNIFER LAWRENCGE

TINA ZHAYER

JILL LOMIER

ANITA GAMRER

THWNY BETTINGEN

BECKY STREHLE

PAULETTE BROODKOVER

KATY LIMK
ONTARIO
TONI WITE
HIdM JOLLEY
KATHY BARBER
ANNE ROEDER
KAREN BUHIMPF
NMIKKI TROIONOG
ANGIE SHADE
ANITH AREDGAST
MANDY PEAK
OMTARLD
KATHY PHENICYE
DAVIUS LELGHTEY
ONTARLO
MaRLD REIDERMAN
ELIZABETH AWBREY
JOANNE THOMAS
ONTARLD
MANDY HAMILTON
DARRIE HOFFHAN
SETH VANABDALE
KIp ESHLEMAN
Maks CALAME
LAaURA NOELS
KICHELLE SINDEN
CASHY MANRING
SHERRY RARR
NICOLE MATUS
DAKN GUREKD

D)
/i Sicn

22133

A

1l

Taan

HURDN

BUCYRUG

COLONEL CRAWFORD
NEW LONDUN
MORTHMOR

ELGIN

21124 4

SOUTH CENTRAL
COLONEL CRAWFORD
ORRVILLE

UFPER SANDUSKY
FIRELANDS
FTRELANDS

WEGTERN RESERVEY
COLONEL CRAWFORD

21 158 11

MORTH UNION
RORTHMOR
BUDYRUS

MEW LONDON
WYNFORD
RIDGEDALE
COLONEL ORANFORD
NORTH UNIGN
NORTHMDR

17
BUCKEYE CENTRAL

LPPER SaNDUSKY
F2La8 i
PLYMOUTH

WYNFORD
LUGAB ¢

22LAY - 2%

MORTH UNION
ORBVILLE
BUDKEYE CENTRAL
ORRVILLE
ORRVILLE

WEST HOLWES
COLONEL DRAWFORD
COLOMEL CRAWFORD
MORTH LMION
FIRELANDS

HEW LONDON

21332
21138
21143
21245
21152
ZLI0E
21354
23357
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HEATHR AUBLE
GUSAN . DURHAM
{ELLY COOKE
SHELLY RITTENOUR
LORT COLE
TERRL FALGHT
ELIZABETH MARVIN
JENAY NIGH
ANGIE PIFHR
HARLA BERKEHIRE
LOKRT LEHMAN
SHAE HALS
BECKY COZART
ONTARIO
KATIE FULLIN
TAMRA FIKE
JUSTINE KESSLER
ROBIN SCHRECK
AMN FAZZINT
AMY COLE
ELENA CLARK
BETH VELERIUS
aMY WARDEN
BECHY HRRIS
PAM URCHURGH
MELISA BEVERIDGE
JULIE REDDEN
LEONA TIGH
HICHELLE SMART
HINDY SHEETS
LI6A ROUSH

JENNIFER GUBERMNATH

STEFHANIE NOTT
SHELLY DUREAN
NIKKI ROUSH

BETH MYERS
BRIDGET CLUTTER
LAURA MOCLELLAND

STEFHANIE KLEINHOFFER

LEE CHADLER

RAQUELLE ECHELBERGER

ANDREA ZIMMERMAN
BTACY KEAR
ZABRING THOMAS
MISEY ROMOSER
RUTH MOBER
SHELLY GREEN

EaM SCORES

GBREVILLE

CLEAR FORK
FLYMOUTH

RUCYRUS

PLYNOUTH
FIRELANDS
WESTERN RESERVEY
COLONEL CRAWFORD
BUCKEYE CENTRAL
NORTHMOR
ORRVILLE
FLYMOUTH

WESTERN RESERVEY

241354 43

NEW LONDON
BUCKEYE CENTRAL
UFPER SANDUSKY
HURDN -
PLYMOUTH
BUCHEYE CENTRAL
ORRVILLE
FIRELANDS
FIRELANDS

NEW LONDON
WESTERN RESERVEY
WESTERN RESERVE
PLYMOUTH

WEST HOLMES
PLYMOUTH
FIRELANDS

UFFER SANDUSKY
BUCYRUS
RIDGEDALE

MORTH UNION
RIDBEDALE

HUR DN

COLONEL CRAWFORD
CLEAR FORK
BUCYRUS

WYNFORD

LUDAS

WEST HOLMES
BUCYRUS

NORTH UNION
LUCAS

NORTH UNION
LUCAS

24435
24338

24136
248337
24143
243145
24146
281 4d
28348
43186
28357
25113
254817
25136
25387
2EL4G
25841
25347
25158
24106
26106
246418
26343
26344
27144
273146
2714&
28353
2931589
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28

HURON

CLEAR FORK
ELEIN

RIDGEDALE

SOUTH CENTRAL
UPPER SANDUSKY
WYNFORD

LUCAS

WEST HOLMES
COLONEL CRAWFORD
ONTARIO -
ORRVILLE
FIRELANDS

NORTH UNION

NEW LONDON
BUCYRUS

BUCKEYE CENTRAL
FLYMOUTH
HESTERN REBERVE

ue

72

112
i3¢0
137
143
164
173
17%
193




New London third, |
Riders are fourth

ONTARIO — New London was

. third and Western Reserve fourth

Saturday at the Ontario Invita-
tional eross country race.

Huron won the race for Div. 11
boys’ teams with 88 points, follow-
¢d by North Union (94), New Lon-
don (132) and Western Reserve
(135). Plymouth was 10th (2249)
13-teamrace.: - = ¢

Running for New London were:'
Ravi Sharma (15th, 17:54); Keith
McKenzie (23rd, 18:61); Sam
Stover (24th, 18:20); Shad Dvorak
(28th, 18:37); Chris Rowland
(32nd, 18:42).

Chris Nickoli was 10th (17:42) to
pace Western Reserve. Also runn-
ing were: Brian Shinsky (14th,
17:54); Steve Mahl (25th, 18:22);
Shawn Beck (26th, 18:25); and

- Ron Buchanan (50th, 19:14).

Running for Plymouth were:

" Troy Haas (30th, 18:40); Clayton
Loehn (34th, 18:44); Tim Collins
(47th, 19:00) ; Duane Adams (54th,
19:21); and Todd Smart (59th,
19:31). .

Charlie Seidel led South Central

in 32nd place with a time of 18:42.
<Also running were: Jon Bovia

(45th, 19:00); Scott Seidel (48th,
. 19:00); Darren Hunt (68th, 19:58);

and Ben Ryerson (87th, 22:50).

Western Reserve won the six-

team boys’ .open
~ points. Running for the Riders
* were: Tyler Carp (second, 18:57);
~ Bob Baker (fourth, 19:21); Brian
Bement (13th, 20:21); Mike Abel

and South Central 12th (280) in the

* (19th, 20:43); and Josh Roth 20th,

-

20:43.

New London was sixth in the 10-
' team girls’ race with 143 points,
while Plymouth was ninth (175)
* and Western Reserve 10th (193).

Leading New London was Sarah

. Dvorak in fourth place with a time
_of 20:55. Also running for the Cats
* were: Anne Roeder (20th, 22:12);
Dawn Gubeno (44th, 23:21); Katie
Pullin (59th, 24:35); and Becky
Harris (68th, 24:45).

Jennifer Lawrence was South
: Central’s only runner and she

. placed eighth in21:32. .

Running for Plymouth were:
Marlo Reiderman (30th, 22:40); -

Kelly Cooke (57th, 23:41); Lori
. Cole (59th, 23:55); Shae Haas
" (s6th, 24:25); and Ann Fazzini
- (63rd, 24:43).

Running for the Riders were:

B

i Elizabeth Marvin (51st, 24:15);
: Becky Cozart (57th, 24:31); Pam

" Upchurch (69th, 24:59); and

6 -

. April Nickoli (14:48);

race with 36 -

" Paulette Brookover (14th; 21:56); °

;
1

Melisa Beveridge (70th, 25:13).
Western Reserve won the boys’
junior high race with 92 points.
Running were: Tim Church
(13:28); Aaron Letterly (13:34); :
Eric Yetter (14:05); Chris Moser -
(14:06); Eric Lopez (14:28); Matt
Savina (14:53); and Eric - Gillis
(17:48)., -
‘New London was second.with 93
points....Running - were: Abe
Dvorak (seventh, 13:03); Brad
Crawford (13th, 13:27); Josh
Cross (34th, 14:10); Ed. Gubeno '
(35th, 14:15); Derrek Marsh
(43rd, 14:47); Eric Ebinger (51st, '
15:27); and Keith Landis (68h,
17:18).
Western Reserve won the four-
team girls’ junior high race.
Paula Motolik led the waylin
14:18, followed by Julie Welch
(14:24); Nicki Bores (14:40);
Tricia
Pickett (15:54); Stephanie Butler
(15:19); Sonnet Rochet (15:25);
Leanne Moore (16:14); Gerle
Jackson (17:15); Amy Knott
(17:26); Jennifer Grills (18:00);
Kris Herner (20:35); and Dant
Riedy (20:55). Lo
Running for New London were:
Cathy Evans (ninth, 14:41); Sarah
Harris (20th, 15:19); Janet Burras
(41ist, 16:39); and Jenny Harris
(47th, 17:08). ‘
«It was a little cooler and pro-
bably our best team race of the
year,” said New London coach
Bob Knoll. “The five of them ran
real well. I hope we keep going. So
far everything is going fine.” i
New London is off until Satur-
day's Western Reserve Invita-
tional. “It will be nice to have a
week to work on things,” said .
Knoll. “We can even take an easy -

" day if we want.”

Western runs again Thursday |
against Sandusky St. Mary’s at
Osborn Park. ‘“We were very hap-
py with the results,” Rider coach .
Dave Rice said about his team’s |
performance at Ontario. N



